Type:
Project:
Description:
Page 1
www.vividenergies.com • Phone: 1-855-494-6727 • Email: sales@vividenergies.com
© 2021 Vivid Energies. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. Due to continuing product improvements, Vivid Energies reserves the right to change specifications without notice. 02/2021
LED Lighting Solutions For Our
Future And Your Bottom Line
1 12,825 lumens
2 16,875 lumens
3 21,600 lumens
4 30,375 lumens
5 43,200 lumens
LHB Linear High Bay
5
ORDERING GUIDE
Sample Number: VIV-LHB-2-160W-UNV-50K-WH-SC-PIR
VIV-LHB
140
Lumens Per Watt
Model
Number Dimensions CRI Operating
Temperature
Power
Factor
Beam
Angle
Sensor
Option
VIV-LHB 2' (24" x 24" x 2")
(95W, 125W, 160W)
4' (48" x 24" x 2")
(225W, 320W)
>80 -40º C to 50º C >0.95 120º PIR
SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES
• Affordable quality product featuring smooth, even illumination
• Extensive lumen packages from 12,825 – 43,200
•	 PIR	occupancy	sensor	features	configurable	step	dimming
• Available in multiple mounting options
AFFORDABLE CHOICE
Vivid: VIV-LHB
Size: 2' (95W, 125W, 160W), 4' (225W, 320W)
Wattage: 95W1, 125W2, 160W3, 225W4, 320W5
Voltage: UNV - 120-277V (Standard), 480V (Available)
CCT: 30K - 3000, 40K - 4000, 50K - 5000
Finish: BLK - Black (Standard), WH - White, CC - Custom color
Mounting: SC - Suspended Cable, PM - Pendant Mount, SM - Surface Mount, SR - Surface Mount Rotatable
Sensor Option: PIR - Passive Infrared, EM - 90 Minute External (30W,4600lm)
Jennifer Blake
Typewritten Text
CCT: 30K - 3000K, 40K - 4000K, 50K - 5000K
Type:
Project:
Description:LED Lighting Solutions For Our
Future And Your Bottom Line
Page 2
www.vividenergies.com • Phone: 1-855-494-6727 • Email: sales@vividenergies.com
© 2021 Vivid Energies. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. Due to continuing product improvements, Vivid Energies reserves the right to change specifications without notice. 02/2021
MOUNTING OPTIONS
PIR SENSOR OPTION
Suspended Cable (SC) Surface Mount (SM) Pendant Mount (PM) Surface Mount Rotatable (SR)
Detection Zone
95W, 277V 125W, 277V 160W, 277V 320W, 277V
AXIAL CANDELA DISPLAY
EM DRIVER LOCATION